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Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo Bowling

Campionato Regionale Singolo Aziendale
Cateqg. D

AZ|ENDA ATLETA
1 STRIKE ZONE MONZA STEFANO CASATI
2 FERROVIE DELLO STATO MILANO GENNARO ESPOSITO FARAONE
3 BANCO BPM MILANO GIANPIERO NOTARNICOLA
4 BANCO BPM MILANO STEFANO BALOSSI
5 HW STYLE BERGAMO ALESSANDRO BELLONI
6 FERROVIE DELLO STATO MILANO DOMENICO GATI
7 MC SECURITY TEAM MANTOVA ALESSANDRO GAROTA
8 NON SOLO BOWLING GARBAGNATE ALESSANDRO MELELEO
9 POSTE ITALIANE SPA MILANO MAURIZIO SMEDILE
10 STRIKE ZONE MONZA ARMANDO PINATO
11
12
13
14
15

Categ. #

M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D

BOWL:NG
AZIENDALE
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1
191
201
244
129
136
116
177
154
174
171

2
187
171
166
181
220
167
157
142
152
156

3
210
196
168
207
157
190
205
126
119
179

4
198
186
245
171
193
137
140
177
163
168

5
151
207
154
193
178
167
155
169
209
145

6
200
200
140
183
179
164
200
148
196
125

Scratch Rip.1"

1.137
1.161
1.064
1.064
1.063
941
1.034
916
1.013
944

1094
951
982
977
962
966
872
973
854
772

TOTALE
2.231
2.112
2.046
2.041
2.025
1.907
1.906
1.889
1.867
1.716



